CHIEF PATRON

 $\mathbf{Dr} \: \mathbf{S} \: \mathbf{M} \: \mathbf{Prasanna} \: \mathbf{Kumar}$

Director, BKBIET, Pilani

PATRONS

Dr L Solanki

Principal (Academics), BKBIET, Pilani

Prof S B Dandin

Principal (Administration), BKBIET, Pilani

ADVISORS

Prof (Dr) G K Tyagi

Director, TIT&S, Bhiwani

Dr Ratna Dahiya

Prof & Head, Dept of EE, NIT, Kurukshetra

Dr V K Chaubey

Prof & Head, Dept of EEE, BITS Pilani

Dr Hari Om Bansal

Assoc Prof, Dept of EEE, BITS Pilani

Dr H D Mathur

Assoc Prof, Dept of EEE, BITS Pilani

Dr Dheerendra Singh

Assoc Prof, Dept of EEE, BITS Pilani

Dr Raineesh Kumar

Assoc Prof, Dept of EEE, BITS Pilani

Dr Uiiwal Kumar Kalla

Prof & Head, Dept of EE, Govt Engg College, Bikaner

Dr Neha Khurana

Asst Prof & Head, Dept of EE, UIET, MDU Rohtak

Dr Y K Gupta

Assoc Prof & Head, Dept of S & H. BKBIET, Pilani

Dr Nimish Kumar

Assoc Prof & Head, Dept of CS, BKBIET, Pilani

Mr Santosh Jangid

Asst Prof & Head, Dept of ECE, BKBIET, Pilani

Mr D C Sharma

Asst Prof & Head, Dept of ME, BKBIET, Pilani

GENERAL CHAIR

Dr Smita Pareek

Assoc Prof & Head, Dept of EE, BKBIET, Pilani

ABOUT US

B. K. Birla Institute of Engineering & Technology is one of the premier "Industry-Oriented and Application-Driven" institutes in India. Shree Krishnarpan Charity Trust, under Chairmanship of renowned industrialist Syt Basant Kumar Birla, set up BKBIET, in 2007.

The Institution has been true to its commitment in providing quality education in Engineering and Technology. Our strong alliances with leading international universities, industries and professional bodies have increased access to latest education, opportunities for engagement and collaborative exchange. research innovation for our students and faculties. We believe the best way to help BKBIETians meet challenges is to provide a supportive and enriching environment.

AIM AND OBJECTIVE

The aim and objective of this workshop is to make future engineers acquainted with conceptual as well as practical knowledge of industrial automation and control systems. It will also focus on the significance and application of automation and control technologies in manufacturing industries. Moreover, It will focus on the latest developments like Artificial Intelligence, Machine Learning, IoT etc. which are changing role of automation and control world.

National Workshop

on

Industrial Automation and Control

February 25-26, 2019



Organized by

B K Birla Institute of Engineering & Technology, Pilani, Rajasthan

Convener

Rajesh Singh Shekhawat Satish Kumar Rai

Co-Convener

Vikas Kumar

Sponsored by



REGISTRATION PROCEDURE

Registration form can be downloaded from https://www.bkbiet.ac.in/nwiac-2019. Send duly filled-in registration form and NEFT payment/cash transaction fee receipt to workshop ee@bkbiet.ac.in.

REGISTRATION FEE

For IEEE members-₹450/-For non-IEEE members-₹500/-Registration fee includes:

- Entry to all Workshop Sessions
- Workshop Kit (Workshop printed material, Pen, ID card)
- 2x Tea during the workshop
- 2x High Tea during the workshop
- 2x Working lunch
- Visit to EEE Lab of BITS-Pilani
- Visit to Aditya Vikram Birla Memorial, Pilani

The registration fee can be paid online to the following account: (Mention subject as 'nwiac')

Bank: ICICI, Pilani

Account No.: 153801000110 Name: BKBIET, Pilani IFSC Code: ICIC0001538

Branch: Pilani

*Cash Fee may also be deposited at cash counter, BKBIET, Pilani

IMPORTANT DATES

Registration Open: February 15, 2019 Last Date of Registration: February 24, 2019

VENUE

Birla Professional Training & Research Center (BPTRC), BKBIET Campus, Pilani, Rajasthan

RESOURCE PERSONS

- Dr S A Akbar, Chief-Scientist, CSIR-CEERI, Pilani
- > Dr H D Mathur, Associate Professor,
 Department of EEE, BITS Pilani
- Dr Hari Om Bansal, Associate Professor, Department of EEE, BITS Pilani
- Dr Dheerendra Singh, Associate Professor, Department of EEE, BITS Pilani
- > BKBIET Faculty Members

Technical Program Coordinators

Praveen Kumar Jangir Anuj Sharma

Publication Coordinators

Ramesh Jangir Monika Shekhawat

Hospitality Coordinators

Krishna Kumar Saini Surendra Kr Sharma

Student Coordinators

Divyani Paliwal Himanshu Tripathi Saini Manish Kumar

HOW TO REACH PILANI, RAJASTHAN

Pilani is about 200 km west of Delhi and about 220 km north of Jaipur. Direct buses to Pilani are frequently available from Delhi (ISBT Kashmiri Gate) and Jaipur (RSRTC bus stop, Sindhi Camp). Trains are available from Sarai Rohilla (Delhi) railway station to Loharu (25km from Pilani).

Registration Form

National Workshop on

Industrial Automation and Control

February 25-26, 2019

Name:		
Roll No:		
Branch & Year:		
Designation:		
Organization:		
Address for correspondence:		
Phone:		
Email :		
Payment details		
Mode of Payment:	\square Cash	\square Online
Transaction ID/ Receipt No.:		
Amount:		
Bank:		
Date:		

Sign of the Participant

Forwarding Authority (If Applicable)

For any query regarding workshop, please email to: workshop_ee@bkbiet.ac.in or

Contact at:

9828765129(RSS) | 978555210(SKR) | 8094147008(VK)